University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)

For BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer
Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will

academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.101950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name ___________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____|Aggregate
1 MUHAMMAD RAZA QALAB ABBAS 8591 4/30/2006 74.7659
2 MAHEEN DANISH DANISH MUHAMMAD 4780 8/5/2007 74.7568
3 MUKKARAM ALI MOAZZAM ALI 2975 8/16/2006 74.7477
4 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD YASIN 1226 8/25/2007 74.6954
MUHAMMAD
5 ARHAMTABEER MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ADEEL 12236 3/22/2008 74.675
6 (S;ELDAEiLAL HUSSAIN SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN GILLANI 125 7/25/2007 74.659
7 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN MUHAMMAD ISLAM 11404 8/17/2005 74.6348
8 MUHAMMAD FAHAD NABEEL AHMED 10809 9/23/2006 74.6136
NABEEL

9 MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ~ GHULAM SARWAR 13382 7/25/2006 74.5295
10 I\N/l:EQ\TMAD SUFFIYAN MUHAMMAD NAEEM NAZAR 10559 11/12/2005 74.5227
11 TALHA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 1815 7/20/2006 74.5181
12 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD NADEEM 8355 9/21/2006 74.4818
13 HAFSA NOOR MUHAMMAD ASLAM 10384 3/1/2008 74.4303
14 FAZEEL SHAHID SHAHID JAVAID 10806 11/6/2006 74.3409
15 TAYYAB SHAMAS LIAQAT ALI 11847 11/8/2007 74.2941
16 MUHAMMAD HASEEB ZULFIQAR ALI 7436 3/1/2007 74.2568
17 SHAHZAIB SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 5245 1/26/2009 74.2318
18 ENZA BIBI ABDUL GHAFFAR 8950 7/28/2004 74.2263
19 HAMZA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TAHIR 5279 3/18/2009 74.2141



20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

FATIMA ASAD
ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
KAMAL

AHMAD UMAR
MUSA KAZIM
MUNAZZA RIAZ
AJWA ILYAS
HASNAIN ALI

ADAN FATIMA
EMAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR BUTT
AMMAR SAJJAD
SHAMS UL HASSAN
HAMZA RASHID
BAREERA BUKHARI
SUNDAS SHEHZADI
AHMAD AMIR
NOUMAN ALI
FATIMA ABBAS
AFTAB ASHRAF

ASAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MALIK ZAHID SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMAL AFZAL

UMAR HAYAT
SAIFULLAH
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
03004003128

AZAM ALI

SHAHEEN ASHRAF
03248451926
MUHAMMAD LATIF BUTT
SAJJAD

NAJAM UL HASSAN
RASHID AHMAD
SYED KAUSAR SHAH
ZAFAR ALI

AMIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

15364
912

1288

8206

2304
7163
1257
13764
5180
1594
14898
1876
14825
14348
11823
11765
1713
9669
5118
12280
3717

2/5/2007
9/6/2006

2/2/2006

1/27/2005

4/15/2006
10/2/2007

74.15
74.109

74.1028

74.0977

74.0795
74.0772

10/26/2007 73.9951

5/3/2006

4/12/2008
2/15/2009
3/16/2007
1/24/2007
5/20/2006
1/8/2009

1/10/2008
8/27/2008
7/3/2005

5/25/2007
7/22/2006

73.9678
73.9
73.8589
73.85
73.825
73.8159
73.8113
73.7977
73.7818
73.7636
73.684
73.6772

11/27/2005 73.6545

2/1/2005

73.6454

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



