

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.101950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	MUHAMMAD RAZA	QALAB ABBAS	8591	4/30/2006	74.7659
2	MAHEEN DANISH	DANISH MUHAMMAD	4780	8/5/2007	74.7568
3	MUKKARAM ALI	MOAZZAM ALI	2975	8/16/2006	74.7477
4	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUHAMMAD YASIN	1226	8/25/2007	74.6954
5	MUHAMMAD ARHAMTABEER	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ADEEL	12236	3/22/2008	74.675
6	SYED BILAL HUSSAIN GILLANI	SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN GILLANI	125	7/25/2007	74.659
7	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	MUHAMMAD ISLAM	11404	8/17/2005	74.6348
8	MUHAMMAD FAHAD NABEEL	NABEEL AHMED	10809	9/23/2006	74.6136
9	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	GHULAM SARWAR	13382	7/25/2006	74.5295
10	MUHAMMAD SUFFIYAN NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM NAZAR	10559	11/12/2005	74.5227
11	TALHA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMED	1815	7/20/2006	74.5181
12	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	8355	9/21/2006	74.4818
13	HAFSA NOOR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	10384	3/1/2008	74.4303
14	FAZEEL SHAHID	SHAHID JAVAID	10806	11/6/2006	74.3409
15	TAYYAB SHAMAS	LIAQAT ALI	11847	11/8/2007	74.2941
16	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	ZULFIQAR ALI	7436	3/1/2007	74.2568
17	SHAHZAIB SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	5245	1/26/2009	74.2318
18	ENZA BIBI	ABDUL GHAFFAR	8950	7/28/2004	74.2263
19	HAMZA SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TAHIR	5279	3/18/2009	74.2141

20	FATIMA ASAD	ASAD ASLAM	15364	2/5/2007	74.15
21	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	912	9/6/2006	74.109
22	MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB IMRAN	MALIK ZAHID SARFRAZ	1288	2/2/2006	74.1028
23	MUHAMMAD AHSAN KAMAL	MUHAMMAD KAMAL AFZAL	8206	1/27/2005	74.0977
24	AHMAD UMAR	UMAR HAYAT	2304	4/15/2006	74.0795
25	MUSA KAZIM	SAIFULLAH	7163	10/2/2007	74.0772
26	MUNAZZA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	1257	10/26/2007	73.9951
27	AJWA ILYAS	03004003128	13764	5/3/2006	73.9678
28	HASNAIN ALI	AZAM ALI	5180	4/12/2008	73.9
29	ADAN FATIMA	SHAHEEN ASHRAF	1594	2/15/2009	73.8589
30	EMAN	03248451926	14898	3/16/2007	73.85
31	MUHAMMAD UZAIR BUTT	MUHAMMAD LATIF BUTT	1876	1/24/2007	73.825
32	AMMAR SAJJAD	SAJJAD	14825	5/20/2006	73.8159
33	SHAMS UL HASSAN	NAJAM UL HASSAN	14348	1/8/2009	73.8113
34	HAMZA RASHID	RASHID AHMAD	11823	1/10/2008	73.7977
35	BAREERA BUKHARI	SYED KAUSAR SHAH	11765	8/27/2008	73.7818
36	SUNDAS SHEHZADI	ZAFAR ALI	1713	7/3/2005	73.7636
37	AHMAD AMIR	AMIR HUSSAIN	9669	5/25/2007	73.684
38	NOUMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	5118	7/22/2006	73.6772
39	FATIMA ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	12280	11/27/2005	73.6545
40	AFTAB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	3717	2/1/2005	73.6454

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee